Tuesday, January 29

Tuesday, February 5

Friday, February 15

Tuesday, February 19

Tuesday, February 26

Monday, March 25

April 2

Tuesday, April 16

Monday, April 22-
Tuesday, April 23

Tuesday, April 30

Lectures and Featured Events

Spring 2019

“Doha Dames, Muscat Men: Reflections from a Teacher Study Tour to

Qatar and Oman”
Angela Williams, Associate Director of CSAMES

“Tracking an Extremely Infectious Vector Borne Disease in the Indian
Continent: The Case of Kyasanur Forest Disease”

Sulagna Chakraborty, Graduate Student, Department of Kinesiology &
Community Health

Persian Music Performance with Kayhan Kalhor and Ziya Tabassian
7:00-9:00 PM
Room 112 of Gregory Hall, 810 S. Wright St., Urbana

“Socio-Cultural Practices and the Construction of Modernity: The Jewish
Bourgeoisie of Egypt”
Liat Maggid Alon, Post-Doctoral Associate, Department of History

“Rajmohan Gandhi on His Latest Book: Modern South India: A History
from the 17" Century to Our Times”

Rajmohan Gandhi, Research Professor of Education Policy, Organization
Leadership

“My Life in Song: A Discussion with Palestinian Rapper Tamer Nafar”
7:00 PM
Allen Hall Unit One 1005 W. Gregory Dr., Urbana

Landscape as a Transect: Louis Kahn’s Assembly Building & The
Construction of a National Identity of Bangladesh

Nubras Samayeen, Graduate Student, Department of Landscape
Architecture

“Where is Home? Lesbian-Queer Mothering as a Critical Israeli”
Efrat Rotem, Instructor, Program in Jewish Culture and Society

Conference on Economic Development in Oman
Levis Faculty Center; Time and program TBA

"Nights in Bombay: Discourses on Depravity and Everyday Lives in the
1920s and 1930s"
Mark Steinberg, Professor of History

Unless otherwise noted, lectures are 12:00pm — 1:00pm
Lucy Ellis Lounge, 1080 Foreign Languages Building
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